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2023 Professional Registration Workshop Schedule

Facilitator
Mon 16 January 2023 10:00 Laurence Dawkins-Hall
Mon 13 February 2023 12:00 Rob Butler
Tue 28 March 2023 10:00 Stephen Franey
Wed 26 April 2023 14:00 Stephen Franey
Thu 25 May 2023 10:00 Stephen Franey
Tue 20 June 2023 14:00 Stephen Franey
Mon 17 July 2023 10:00 Rob Butler
Tue 12 September 2023 14:00 Laurence Dawkins-Hall
Tue 17 October 2023 10:00 Rob Butler
Tue 14 November 2023 14:00 Rob Butler
Thu 14 December 2023 10:00 Laurence Dawkins-Hall

Register at: https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/professional-registration-workshops-2023-
tickets-439629783517

Once registered, you will receive information about the pre- and post-workshop activities
and resources to help you in your professional registration journey.

If you have any queries, please contact development(dsciencecouncil.org for more
information.
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